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Very slim, VESA related L&S 5 flat panel bracket. 

Suitable for quick and safe installing to floor stands, 

wall-and ceiling mounts. VESA: 100, 200, 300 & 400

The ideal non-brand related product for rental and staging 

applications in the professional AV.

The Uniflatfix V400 flat panel brackets are designed to 

enhance the flexibility of the Audipack L&S concept. The 

Uniflatfix V400 is the perfect VESA related interface between 

the flat panel and the Audipack flat panel accessories. 

Unlike brand related Audipack flat panel brackets which 

have been designed to fit exactly onto a specific brand and 

type of flat panel, the Uniflatfix V400 flat panel brackets are 

supplied with a multi-VESA mounting pattern.

   Designed to fit ultra thin LED screens  
   Multi VESA mounting interface 
   Suitable for any brand and type of screen
   Quick installation onto any Audipack product
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UFPRO-V400
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Technical specifications
 
Dimensions in mm. W430 x D17 x H430 

Mounting range  VESA 100, 200, 300 and 400

Max. load  30 Kg 

Standard colours:  Black RAL 9005  

Screen positioning Landscape and portrait

Suitable for Any brand and type of screen

Applicable on All audipack products with L&S3/5

 Wall mounts

 Wall arms

 Ceiling mounts

 Ceiling to floor solutions

 Truss mounts

 Floor stands

 Video wall systems

 Lift systems

 Housings

 Etc.

Related products

UFPRO-0500, Max mounting range: W470 x H360 mm

UFPRO-0700, Max mounting range: W670 x H446 mm

UFPRO-0800, Max mounting range: W810 x H446 mm

UFPRO-0801, Max mounting range: W810 x H671 mm

390814, Mounting range: VESA 75, 100 and 200
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NOTE: All dimensions are ±..., in mm and subject to change
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installatiehandleiding
installation manual
Montage Anleitung
manuel d'installation

UFPRO

Wall mounts

Ceiling mounts

Floor stands

Algemene afmetingen
General dimensions
allgemeine Abmessungen
Dimensions générales

Maximale belasting
Maximum load
Maximale Belastung
Charge maximale

Max.
30kg.

UFPRO A B C D
UFPRO-500 470mm 382mm 516mm 360mm
UFPRO-700 668mm 502mm 716mm 446mm
UFPRO-800 800mm 502mm 860mm 446mm
UFPRO-801 800mm 727mm 860mm 671mm

Montageposities
Mounting positions
Montage positionen
Positions de montage

40
0

400

20
0

30
0

300

200

100

10
0

43
0

430 17

6

UFPRO-V400
 

"Multi-VESA Flat Panel Mount"

UFPRO-V400
VESA 200/300/400 BRACKET

Washer M4

Bolt M4x12

Washer M5

Bolt M5x12

Washer M6

Bolt M6x12

Plastic Washer

Washer M8

Bolt M8x16


